Type 160  Metallized Polyester Radial Lead Capacitors
CDE Cornell Dubilier • 1605 E. Rodney French Blvd. • New Bedford, MA 02744 • Phone: (508)996-8561 • Fax: (508)996-3830 • www.cde.com
Radial Box Metallized Polyester Capacitors
Specifcations
Capacitance Range:
 Voltage Range:
Capacitance Tolerance:
  Operating Temperature Range:

0.8
* Indicates capacitance tolerance: J = ±5%, K = ±10%, M = ±20%
Part Numbering System
160 104 K 100 C –F
Series
160
Capacitance
392 = .0039 µF
103 = .01 µF
104 = .1 µF
105 = 1.0 µF
Tolerance
J = ±5%
K = ±10%
M = ±20%
Voltage
100 = 100 Vdc
250 = 250 Vdc
630 = 630 Vdc
1000 = 1000 Vdc
Case
Code